
WORKSHEETS SCHEDULE – CLASSES LKG to II (2023-2024) 

DATE DAY WORKSHEET LKG UKG I II 

06-05-2023 Saturday I ………. ………. EVSt EVSt 

08-05-2023 Monday I English English English English 

10-05-2023 Wednesday I Hindi Hindi Maths Hindi 

12-05-2023 Friday I Maths Maths Hindi Maths 

21-08-2023 Monday II Hindi Hindi English Maths 

23-08-2023 Wednesday II Maths Maths Maths Hindi 

25-08-2023 Friday II English English Hindi EVSt 

26-08-2023 Saturday II ………. ………. EVSt English 

16-10-2023 Monday III Maths Maths English EVSt 

18-10-2023 Wednesday III English English Hindi English 

20-10-2023 Friday III Hindi Hindi Maths Hindi 

21-10-2023 Saturday III ………. ………. EVSt Maths 

04-12-2023 Monday IV English English EVSt English 

06-12-2023 Wednesday IV Hindi Hindi Hindi EVSt 

08-12-2023 Friday IV Maths Maths Maths Hindi 

09-12-2023 Saturday IV ………. ………. English Maths 

*Worksheet-V as per the Annual Examination Date Sheet 
 



UNIT TEST 1 SCHEDULE  (2023-2024) 

 

UNIT TEST 2 SCHEDULE (2023-2024) 

 

 

 

DATE DAY CLASS III 
CLASS 

IV 
CLASS 

V 
CLASS 

VI 
CLASS 

VII 
CLASS 

VIII 
CLASS IX Class X 

27.04.2023 Thursday Maths Science SSt Maths SSt Maths English Science 

28.04.2023 Friday …. ….. Sanskrit English Hindi Sanskrit ….. ….. 

29.04.2023 Saturday Science SSt English SSt Maths Hindi Science SSt 

30.04.2023 Sunday SUNDAY 

01.05.2023 Monday SSt Maths Maths Science Science SSt Maths Maths 

02.05.2023 Tuesday …. …. …. Hindi Sanskrit English ….. ….. 

03.05.2023 Wednesday English Hindi Science NS NS Science SSt English 

04.05.2023 Thursday Hindi English Hindi Sanskrit English NS Hindi/Sanskrit Hindi/Sanskrit 

DATE DAY CLASS III 
CLASS 

IV 
CLASS 

V 
CLASS 

VI 
CLASS 

VII 
CLASS 

VIII 
CLASS IX Class X 

26-10-2023 Thursday English English Maths Sanskrit English Science SSc 
Hindi / 

Sanskrit 

27-10-2023 Friday Maths Maths Hindi English Science Sanskrit Hindi English 

28-10-2023 Saturday Hindi SSc Sanskrit SSc NS English AI AI 

29-10-2023 Sunday SUNDAY 

30-10-2023 Monday Science Science Science Science Maths SSc Maths Maths 

31-10-2023 Tuesday SSc Hindi Hindi Hindi Sanskrit Maths …. …. 

01-11-2023 Wednesday KARWA CHAUTH HOLIDAY 

02-11-2023 Thursday …. …. NS NS Hindi Hindi Science Ssc 

03-11-2023 Friday …. …. Maths Maths SSc NS English Science 



HALF YEARLY SCHEDULE 

 

 

DATE DAY 
CLASS 

III 
CLASS IV 

CLASS 
V 

CLASS VI CLASS VII 
CLASS 

VIII 
CLASS IX Class X 

01-09-2023 Friday ….   GK Computer GK   

02-09-2023 Saturday ….   Computer GK Computer   

03-09-2023 Sunday SUNDAY 

04-09-2023 Monday Maths English Science SSc SSc Science Maths Maths 

05-09-2023 Tuesday PREPARATORY LEAVE 

06-09-2023 Wednesday English Hindi SSc Sanskrit Hindi Sanskrit English AI 

07-09-2023 Thursday JANMASHTAMI HOLIDAY 

08-09-2023 Friday SSc Maths English Hindi English NS Hindi English 

09-09-2023 Saturday PREPARATORY LEAVE 

10-09-2023 Sunday SUNDAY 

11-09-2023 Monday Science Science Sanskrit Maths Science Maths SSc Science 

12-09-2023 Tuesday PREPARATORY LEAVE 

13-09-2023 Wednesday Hindi SSc Hindi English NS English …… ……. 

14-09-2023 Thursday …… …… PREPARATORY LEAVE Science SSc 

15-09-2023 Friday …… …… Maths NS Sanskrit Hindi …… ……. 

16-09-2023 Saturday …… …… ….. PREPARATORY LEAVE AI 
Hindi / 

Sanskrit 

17-09-2023 Sunday SUNDAY 

18-09-2023 Monday …… …… …… Science Maths SSc ….. …… 


